
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 T. Wharton  317.1791

34 M. Goerke  417.2942

45 J. Thomas  317.3063

521 K. Gills  317.3254

566 L. Martin  417.4485

321 C. Ward  417.5276

890 K. McCabe  417.6857

779 A. Lieber  417.7338

811 J. Lichtle  317.8199

731 S. Roman  417.83310

309 S. Dally  417.86711

72 B. Johnson  418.14812

247 T. Parks  418.18313

710 C. Haack  418.26414

61 B. Wharton  418.31115

82 J. Carpenter  218.35316

336 D. Jonon  418.38017

496 H. Shryock  418.48518

374 C. Gilmore  418.51219

511 N. Whitlow  418.64120

269 K. Miller  418.65321

552 F. Karrle  219.21022

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Goerke  419.5491

96 T. Wharton  320.1022

521 K. Gills  120.1433

811 J. Lichtle  420.3234

779 A. Lieber  220.5345

321 C. Ward  220.5526

45 J. Thomas  420.6537

552 F. Karrle  120.7048

61 B. Wharton  320.7429

890 K. McCabe  420.91010

374 C. Gilmore  221.10111

72 B. Johnson  321.53812

82 J. Carpenter  221.56613

496 H. Shryock  421.64014

710 C. Haack  421.79315

511 N. Whitlow  421.84916

309 S. Dally  221.92617

731 S. Roman  222.00618

336 D. Jonon  322.06719

247 T. Parks  322.16920

566 L. Martin  322.36321

269 K. Miller  222.97922

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 J. Thomas  416.5651

34 M. Goerke  416.7372

61 B. Wharton  416.7693

82 J. Carpenter  417.1464

96 T. Wharton  117.1585

521 K. Gills  217.2056

321 C. Ward  317.2547

779 A. Lieber  417.3028

811 J. Lichtle  317.3919

496 H. Shryock  317.44510

374 C. Gilmore  217.49411

247 T. Parks  317.52012

309 S. Dally  317.64513

566 L. Martin  317.84014

336 D. Jonon  317.85215

890 K. McCabe  417.93216

731 S. Roman  317.94417

72 B. Johnson  218.01818

511 N. Whitlow  318.09319

269 K. Miller  318.22320

710 C. Haack  318.35321

552 F. Karrle  218.53322
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